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HORM A CASAMANIA

Fabio Novembre

Him & Her Opaca Outdoor Chair

(Sold In Pairs) ee 2008 |

FINISHES

Structure Finish - Matte Polyethelyne

Black White
RALFO11 RALP016
Dusty Gray Beige Gray
RAL7037 RAL7006

MATERIALS
- Matte Polyethylene

Him & Her are born directly from the ideas
behind the Panton Chair. An evolution of the
hermaphrodific original, declined into the
harmony of the two sexes.

The chairs are packed in pairs of the same color.

87 cm
34.3"
43 cm
16.9"

Him & Her Opaca Outdoor Chair By Fabio Novembre



